
Gr
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Galitschitsch Nicole STTTV 1994 J1 G1 2 3 1 6
2. Schwaiger Marianne NÖTTV 1994 J1 G1 8 6 6 20
3. Steinbacher Claudia Et WTTV 1992 J3 G1 6 15 3 24
4. Fuchs Lisa        WTTV 1993 J2 G1 14 4 8 26
4. Petrekova Daniela NÖTTV 1996 S1 G1 16 5 5 26
6. Luginger Melanie STTV 1995 S2 G2 3 9 16 28
7. Sulzbacher Eva Christa STTTV 1993 J2 G1 10 8 13 31
8. Kovacs Karina  ET STTTV 1992 J3 G1 4 15 15 34
9. Österreicher Christina BTTV 1994 J1 G1 12 16 10 38

10. Raich Theresa TTTV 1994 J1 G2 18 10 17 45
11. Dohr Melanie KTTV 1996 S1 G1 20 17 12 49
12. Storer Lisa STTTV 1997 U2 G2 13 20 18 51
12. Gerhardt Tina BTTV 1991 J2 G1 22 18 11 51
14. Köpfle Laura TTTV 1992 J3 G1 21 19 14 54
15. Kurcsics Michaela BTTV 1994 J1 G2 14 22 19 55
16. Schweiger Helene ET OÖTTV 1992 J2 G2 19 15 25 59
17. Laginja Iva WTTV 1992 J3 G2 24 24 20 68
18. Tischler Valerie      WTTV 1996 S1 G2 29 23 23 75
18. Unterweger Julia STTTV 1997 U2 G2 32 21 22 75
20. Keinert Miriam     WTTV 1994 J1 G2 29 25 24 78
21. Mijatovic Mateja NÖTTV 1995 S2 G2 27 31 26 84
22. Leitner Franziska TTTV 1995 S2 G2 26 34 27 87
23. Schlapschy Lea STTTV 1994 J1 G2 35 32 21 88
24. Saletovic Aida STTTV 1994 J1 G2 28 33 28 89
25. Frank Lea VTTV 1996 S1 G3 23 26 42 91
26. Berger Anna KTTV 1994 J1 G3 33 28 36 97
27. Czernay Carina WTTV 1992 J3 G3 31 29 42 102
27. Ratz Bettina KTTV 1995 S2 G3 34 37 31 102
29. Jungwirth Theresa ET NÖTTV 1993 J2 G3 25 44 34 103
29. Hauer Isabella NÖTTV 1996 S1 G3 36 35 32 103
29. Mischek Karoline WTTV 1998 U1 G3 37 36 30 103
32. Hauser Julia TTTV 1996 S1 E 39 40 46 125
32. Pfeffer Anna WTTV 1997 U2 G3 53 39 33 125
34. Schedl Linda BTTV 1994 J1 G3 47 38 41 126
35. Riedmann Nicole VTTV 1997 U2 G3 52 44 35 131
36. Derler Bianca STTTV 1996 S1 E 45 42 45 132
37. Aigner Anja NÖTTV 1994 J1 G3 38 44 54 136
37. Kaimberger Sonja OÖTTV 1992 J3 E 41 47 48 136
39. Riepl Anja      NÖTTV 1992 J3 G3 45 41 54 140
40. Schönbucher Sophie TTTV 1996 S1 KT 49 43 54 146
40. Jakic Ivana STTTV 1998 U1 G3 54 54 38 146
40. Leichtfried Eva STTTV 1998 U1 G3 57 52 37 146
43. Sandberger Valerie OÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 42 52 54 148
44. Friebe Anna BTTV 1994 U1 E 48 51 52 151
45. Bazler Karla NÖTTV 1994 J1 E 52 52 49 153
46. Auer Lara TTTV 1996 S1 KT 51 50 54 155
46. Watl Marie KTTV 1996 S1 G3 70 45 40 155
48. Fuchs Sandra WTTV 1998 U1 KT 40 56 62 158
48. Lugar Nina TTTV 1992 J3 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Hauptmann Andrea KTTV 1992 J3 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Prankl Kristina NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Müller Carina TTTV 1992 J3 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Blutsch Annika NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Mayrhuber Laura WTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
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48. Schuh Tatjana TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Sallaberger Vera OÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Maier Andrea STTV 1991 J2 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Salvenmoser Saskia TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Habernig Johanna KTTV 1991 J2 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Türscherl Anja NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Lieber Pia KTTV 1991 J2 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Brunner Nicole NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Summer Pia VTTV 1992 J3 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Klebel Eva OÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Lindner Daniela STTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Knäusl Fiona STTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 158
48. Steiner Sabrina STTTV 1995 S2 G3 70 46 42 158
68. Kufmüller Stefanie NÖTTV 1997 U2 G3 70 53 39 162
69. Zehetner Magdalena NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 50 68 47 165
70. Birgfellner Lara VTTV 1997 U2 KT 52 52 62 166
71. Leitinger Valerie WTTV 1998 U1 E 56 58 55 169
71. Schlager Nicole OÖTTV 1996 S1 E 70 49 50 169
73. Janesch Jasmin KTTV 1996 S1 KT 70 47 54 171
74. Guschlbauer Christina OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 43 68 62 173
54. Trattner Vanessa STTTV 1997 U2 E 55 59 62 176
76. Kellermann Sophia WTTV 1999 M2 E 64 57 58 179
77. Oberndorfer Julia OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 58 60 62 180
78. Hartl Lena NÖTTV 1998 U1 E 60 62 59 181
79. Kofler Melina TTTV 1998 U1 E 59 68 56 183
80. Allwinger Samira STTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 55 62 187
81. Huber Vanessa OÖTTV 1998 U1 E 65 64 60 189
81. Gradwohl Julia BTTV 1996 S1 E 70 68 51 189
83. Magreiter Lara TTTV 2000 M1 KT 62 66 62 190
84. Eder Kristina TTTV 1997 U2 KT 61 68 62 191
84. Riepl Sarah NÖTTV 1996 S1 E 70 68 53 191
86. Mair Maria TTTV 1997 U2 KT 63 68 62 193
86. Vouk Anna Marie KTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 61 62 193
88. Diendorfer Ines NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 70 68 57 195
89. Siller Patricia TTTV 1998 U1 KT 66 68 62 196
90. Hartl Daniela TTTV 2000 M1 KT 67 68 62 197
90. Gasser Julia TTTV 1999 M2 KT 68 67 62 197
90. Janesch Sarah KTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 65 62 197
93. Lagumdzija Jasmina NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 70 68 61 199
94. Lissy Teresa VTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 200
94. Hofer Sarah TTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 200
96. Egger Judith TTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 68 62 200
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Gr
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Petrekova Daniela NÖTTV 1996 S1 G1 16 5 5 26
2. Luginger Melanie STTV 1995 S2 G2 3 9 16 28
3. Dohr Melanie KTTV 1996 S1 G1 20 17 12 49
4. Storer Lisa STTTV 1997 U2 G2 13 20 18 51
5. Tischler Valerie      WTTV 1996 S1 G2 29 23 23 75
5. Unterweger Julia STTTV 1997 U2 G2 32 21 22 75
7. Mijatovic Mateja NÖTTV 1995 S2 G2 27 31 26 84
8. Frank Lea VTTV 1996 S1 G3 23 26 42 91
9. Ratz Bettina KTTV 1995 S2 G3 34 37 31 102

10. Hauer Isabella NÖTTV 1996 S1 G3 36 35 32 103
10. Mischek Karoline WTTV 1998 U1 G3 37 36 30 103
12. Hauser Julia TTTV 1996 S1 E 39 40 46 125
12. Pfeffer Anna WTTV 1997 U2 G3 53 39 33 125
14. Derler Bianca STTTV 1996 S1 E 44 42 45 131
14. Riedmann Nicole VTTV 1997 U2 G3 52 44 35 131
16. Jakic Ivana STTTV 1998 U1 G3 54 54 38 146
16. Leichtfried Eva STTTV 1998 U1 G3 57 52 37 146
18. Sandberger Valerie OÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 42 52 54 148
19. Zehetner Magdalena NÖTTV 1996 S1 E 50 52 47 149
20. Gradwohl Julia BTTV 1996 S1 KT 50 52 51 153
21. Schönbucher Sophia TTTV 1996 U2 KT 49 43 62 154
22. Auer Lara TTTV 1996 S1 KT 51 50 54 155
22. Waltl Marie KTTV 1996 S1 E 70 45 40 155
24. Fuchs Sandra WTTV 1998 U1 KT 40 56 62 158
24. Mayrhuber Laura WTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
24. Schuh Tatjanja TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
24. Notflatscher Verena TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
24. Wolfberger Stella VTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
24. Salvenmoser Saskia TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
24. Türscherl Anja NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
24. Lindner Daniela STTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
24. Laudenbach Ramona STTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 158
24. Steiner Sabrina STTTV 1995 S2 G3 70 46 42 158
34. Kufmüller Stefanie NÖTTV 1997 U2 G3 70 53 39 162
35. Trattner Vanessa STTTV 1997 U2 E 55 59 54 168
36. Schlager Nicole OÖTTV 1996 S1 E 70 49 50 169
37. Janesch Jasmin KTTV 1996 S1 KT 70 48 54 172
38. Guschlbauer Christina OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 43 68 62 173
39. Kellermann Sophie  WTTV 1999 M2 E 64 57 58 179
39. Leitinger Valerie WTTV 1998 U1 E 56 68 55 179
41. Oberndorfer Julia OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 58 60 62 180
42. Hartl Lena NÖTTV 1998 U1 E 60 62 59 181
43. Kofler Melina TTTV 1998 U1 KT 59 68 56 183
44. Allwinger Samira STTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 55 62 187
45. Huber Vanessa OÖTTV 1998 U1 E 65 64 60 189
46. Magreiter Lara TTTV 2000 M1 KT 62 66 62 190
47. Eder Kristina TTTV 1997 U2 KT 61 68 62 191
48. Janesch Sarah KTTV 1999 M2 KT 65 65 62 192
49. Mair Maria TTTV 1997 U2 KT 63 68 62 193
49. Vouk Anne Marie KTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 61 62 193
51. Diendorfer Ines NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 69 68 57 194
52. Privasnik Alina KTTV 2000 M1 KT 70 63 62 195
53. Siller Patricia TTTV 1998 U1 KT 66 68 62 196
54. Hartl Daniela TTTV 2000 M1 KT 67 68 62 197
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54. Gasser Julia TTTV 1999 M2 KT 68 67 62 197
56. Lagumdzija Jasmina NÖTTV 1998 U2 E 69 68 61 198
57. Lissy Teresa VTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 200
57. Hofer Sarah TTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 200
57. Egger Judith TTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 68 62 200
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Gr
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Storer Lisa STTTV 1997 U2 G2 13 20 18 51
2. Unterweger Julia STTTV 1997 U2 G2 32 21 22 75
3. Mischek Karoline WTTV 1998 U1 G3 37 36 30 103
4. Pfeffer Anna WTTV 1997 U2 G3 53 39 33 125
5. Riedmann Nicole VTTV 1997 U2 G3 52 44 35 131
6. Jakic Ivana STTTV 1998 U1 G3 54 54 38 146
6. Leichtfried Eva STTTV 1998 U1 G3 57 52 37 146
8. Fuchs Sandra WTTV 1998 U1 KT 40 56 62 158
9. Kufmüller Stefanie NÖTTV 1997 U2 G3 70 53 39 162

10. Trattner Vanessa STTTV 1997 U2 E 55 59 54 168
11. Leitinger Valerie WTTV 1998 U1 E 56 58 55 169
12. Guschlbauer Christina OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 43 68 62 173
13. Kellermann Sophie WTTV 1999 M2 E 64 57 58 179
14. Oberndorfer Julia OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 58 60 62 180
15. Hartl Lena NÖTTV 1998 U1 E 60 62 59 181
16. Kofler Melina TTTV 1998 U1 KT 59 68 56 183
14. Allwinger Samira STTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 55 62 187
18. Huber Vanessa OÖTTV 1998 U1 E 65 64 60 189
19. Margreiter Lara TTTV 2000 M1 KT 62 66 62 190
20. Eder Kristina TTTV 1997 U2 KT 61 68 62 191
21. Mair Maria TTTV 1997 U2 KT 63 68 62 193
21. Vouk Anne Marie KTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 61 62 193
23. Privasnik Alina KTTV 2000 M1 KT 70 63 62 195
23. Diendorfer Ines NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 70 68 57 195
25. Siller Patricia TTTV 1998 U1 KT 66 68 62 196
26. Hartl Daniela TTTV 2000 M1 KT 67 68 62 197
26. Gasser Julia TTTV 1999 M2 KT 68 67 62 197
26. Janesch Sarah KTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 65 62 197
29. Lagumdija Jasmina NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 70 68 61 199
30. Lissy Theresa VTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 200
30. Hofer Sarah TTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 200
30. Egger Judith TTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 68 62 200
30. Reisenbauer Nadja NÖTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 200
30. Gruber Melanie NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 200
30. Singraber Barbara NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 200
30. 0
30. 0
30. 0
30. 0
30. 0
30. 0
30. 0
30. 0
30. 0
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Gr
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Kellermann Sophie WTTV 1999 M2 E 64 57 58 179
2. Allwinger Samira STTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 55 62 187
1. Magreiter Lara TTTV 2000 M1 KT 62 66 62 190
4. Privasnik Alina KTTV 2000 M1 KT 70 61 62 193
5. Hartl Daniela TTTV 2000 M1 KT 67 68 62 197
5. Gasser Julia TTTV 1999 M2 KT 68 67 62 197
5. Janesch Sarah KTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 65 62 197
8. Hofer Sarah TTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 200
8. Reisenbauer Nadja NÖTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 200
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